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Event 321 Female 1500 Metre Freestyle

L3

Kristin Mackay
Ayla Cochrane
Ella Poolman

Abbie Whitfield
Alice Perry
Catherine Boddie
Gabi Freeman
Emily Riach

Kate Nolan

16
18
17

16
16
20
16
22
15

Fins
CoGlasgow
Glenrothes

Derwentside
Warrender Ba
Garioch
Morpeth
UoAPS

East Lothian

Event 322 Male & Open 50 Metre Breaststroke

H1 L3
L4
L5
L6

H2 L1
L3
L4
L5

L7
L8

Archie Smith
Adam Hill

Euan Gray

Torin Liversedge

Nicholas Land
Dylan McCombie
Marcus Blake
Kyran Chapman
Craig Shaw
Frazer Dow
Fraser Tetlow
Ben Hartridge

17
17
18
17

16
17
17
17
16
15
18
18

Event 323 Female 50 Metre Butterfly

H1 L3
L4
L5

H3 L1

Alice Ward
Alice Hall
Ellen Denny

Kalila Smith

Mia Mason
Nadine Wilson
Lauren Anderson
Maria Howe
Gemma Brown

Gabriella Lessing
Perrie Scobbie
Erin Jones
Caitlin Urquhart
Katie Simpson
Ashleigh Drake
Alexandra Bulat
Bronwen Payne

17
18
16

Aberdeen Dol
Stirling

Step Rock
Banchory

Newcastle
Banchory
CoGlasgow
Glenrothes
Lanark
Perth City
Garioch
Morpeth

Bo Stockton
Banchory
Garioch

Aberdeen Dol
Co Manch Aq
Bo Stockton
West Lothian
UoAPS
Carnegie

Ren 96
Stirling
Newcastle
Highland ST
Edinburgh Un
Warrender Ba
Pentaqua
Best

Event 324 Male & Open 100 Metre Freestyle

H1 L3 Sam Downie 12+ S8

H3 L1

Calum Stewart

Ollie Carter 12+ S10

Adam Thomson
Gregor Skinner
Tom Jeffords
Archie Smith
Fergus Woodward
Matthew Scott

Torin Liversedge
Sam Livingstone
Nicholas Land
Max Pelosi

Rory Stobie
Manow Drysdale
Lochlan Small
Ross Anderton

18
15
24

East Lothian
Highland ST
Stirling Uni

Sth Ayrshire
F.LR.S.T.
Ren 96
Aberdeen Dol
Portobello
Newcastle

Banchory
Morpeth
Newcastle
CoGlasgow
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Stirling

East Lothian

18:47.69
18:45.15
18:47.20

18:29.60
18:25.40
18:21.60
18:24.47
18:26.40
18:34.70

32.50
32.49
32.50
32.60

32.40
32.29
32.08
31.94
32.00
32.20
32.31
32.40

30.80
30.78
30.79

30.60
30.60
30.40
30.53
30.60
30.73

30.30
30.30
30.09
29.98
30.04
30.10
30.30
30.36

1:05.72
56.63
56.87

56.36
56.25
56.20
56.20
56.33
56.57

56.10
55.90
55.75
55.22
55.74
55.80
56.02
56.12

H4 L1

HS L1

H6 L1
L2
L3
L4

L6
L7
L8

H7 L1

H8 L1

Jay Manners
Oliver Saunders
Sidar Gullen
Albert Bangun
Joshua Robinson
William Dean
Ben Kelly

Logan Vandermeulen

Ewan Batey
James Boddie
Edward Bell
Ben Thorpe
Tom Robertson
David Smyth
William Gowler
Josh Press

Louis Lawlor
Logan Mulhall-reid
Lucas Brown
Ryan Ferguson
Finlay Tsang
Harry Sharp
Adam Ritchie
Jude Liddiard

Peter Allen
Josh Denholm
Nathan Holmes
Finlay Strachan
Elias Elmedyb
Magnus Morris
Callum Wimble
Pierce Greening

Liam Dawson
Chris Muir
Jens Christiansen

Phelipe Rodriguez S10

Tiago Gomes
Jack Muncey
Zach Slater
Gene Smyth

Derwentside
Uni of Bath
Warrender Ba
Stirling Uni
Derwentside
Uni of Bath
Warrender Ba
Stirling

UOAPS
Garioch
Seagulls
Newcastle
Edinburgh Un
Glenrothes
Bo Stockton
Stirling Uni

CoGlasgow
Warrington W
Stirling Uni
Edinburgh Un
CoGlasgow
Warrender Ba
Stirling Uni
Edinburgh Un

Stirling Uni
Newcastle
Uni of Bath
Glasgow Uni
Hovedstadens
Ren 96

Team Bath
Stirling Uni

Stirling Uni
Stirling Uni
Simklubben
Manchester Perf
Eindhoven
Stirling Uni

East Lothian
Swim Ireland

Event 325 Female 200 Metre Backstroke

H2 L1

Bronwen Payne
Rosie Liston
Chloe Semple
Thea Glen
Abigail Crawford
Alexandra Miller

Mollie Weir

Grete Jokubaityte
Lucy D'Agrosa
Chloe McLean
Libby Curphey
Lucy McLeod
Alex Coy

Caitlin Peebles

Best
CoGlasgow
Rutherglen
CoGlasgow
CoGlasgow
Fauldhouse

West Lothian
Derwentside
Best
DundeeCityAq
Isle of Man
F.ILR.S.T.
Warrender Ba
East Lothian

54.87
54.68
54.56
54.50
54.50
54.61
54.83
54.90

54.47
54.40
54.32
54.22
54.24
54.40
54.44
54.49

53.93
53.73
53.68
53.60
53.60
53.70
53.87
54.13

53.32
53.30
53.16
52.92
52.94
53.30
53.32
53.35

52.78
52.56
52.24
51.48
52.17
52.53
52.60
52.89

2:32.25
2:32.00
2:31.90
2:32.00
2:32.10
2:32.61

2:31.60
2:31.51
2:31.25
2:30.70
2:30.80
2:31.50
2:31.60
2:31.74
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H 4

HS5

H6

L1
L2
L3
L4

L6
L7
L8

Ailsa Clubb

Gina Ren
Jessica Thomas
Sophie Green
Jessica Kirkwood
Nadine Wilson
Lia Rafferty
Zuzia Smith

Gemma Brown
Natalie Cooper
Emma McGavin
Amber Ranson
Naomi Wilson
Alice Forrest
Seren Tallantyre
Kirsty Gilmore

Millie Linton

Eilidh Armstrong
Catherine Boddie
Charlotte Williams
Mia MacLeod
Elizabeth Land
Saphrina Machin
Zoe Crawford

Kianna Coertze
Mathilde Moeller
Katie Rose
Katherine Renfrew
Emily Hedley
Charley Joyce
Maria Howe

Rosie Forster

16

20
18

15
17
17

Aberdeen Dol
CoGlasgow
Bo Stockton
Hatfield
UOAPS

Bo Stockton
Dumbart
F.LR.S.T.

Carnegie
Warrender Ba
Hamilton

Co Manch Aq
Warrender Ba
Derwentside
Morpeth
Hamilton

Bo Stockton
East Lothian
Garioch
Hatfield
Swim IT
Newcastle
CoGlasgow
F..R.S.T.

Warrender Ba
Hovedstadens
Warrender Ba
Perth City
Newcastle
Uni of Bath
UoAPS
Warrender Ba

Event 326 Male & Open 200 Metre Backstroke

H1 L3 Adam Prusik

H2

H3

L4
L5
L6

Kai Connolly
Ruben Pearson
Jake Ferguson

Andrew Smitton
Jacob Brown
Jensen Norris
Ismail Shalaby
Calvin Macdonald
Richard Laws
Tyler Spalding
Calum McKenzie

Ethan Collins

Aaron Drake

Nathan Wilson

Aheer Chatterjee

Ethan Williams

Harry Gibson

Sigurd Olav Borgstroem
Harry Sharp

Aberdeen Dol
CoGlasgow
Bellshill
F.ILR.S.T.

Banchory

Bo Stockton
Perth City
East Lothian
UoAPS
DundeeCityAq
Carnegie
Perth City

Bellshill
Warrender Ba
Carnegie
Stirling Uni
Newcastle
Newcastle
Randaberg
Warrender Ba

2:30.60
2:30.00
2:29.40
2:28.20
2:28.70
2:29.46
2:30.40
2:30.60

2:28.20
2:27.30
2:26.20
2:25.41
2:26.20
2:26.30
2:28.10
2:28.20

2:24.70
2:24.60
2:23.90
2:23.10
2:23.70
2:24.00
2:24.70
2:24.80

2:22.10
2:21.65
2:21.00
2:20.60
2:21.00
2:21.58
2:21.80
2:22.50

2:20.60
2:20.40
2:20.50
2:20.70

2:19.80
2:19.50
2:18.06
2:17.56
2:17.80
2:18.80
2:19.60
2:20.16

2:16.30
2:15.60
2:15.60
2:15.50
2:15.60
2:15.60
2:15.87
2:17.26

H4 L1 BenijiJeffreys

L2 Logan Mulhall-reid
L 3 Felix Rosenkvist

L4 Jacob Light
L5 Lucas Brown
L 6 Louis Lawlor
L 7 Robbie Boyd
L 8 Jack Simpson

H5 L1 Joseph Edgar
L 2 Isaac Buchan

L 3 Logan Vandermeulen

L4 Ethan Stewart

L5 Grier Vandermeulen
L 6 Kieran Watterson

L 7 Nicholas Land
L 8 Ben Hartridge

H6 L1 Nikolai Sisnett

L 2 Jack Docherty-Simpson

L 3 Adam Scott
L4 Lucas Dellal
L5 Archie Evans
L6 Ben Twynham

L7 Cameron Doran
L 8 Matthew Mahoney

14
17
17
19

19
19
18

Sth Ayrshire
Warrington W
Simklubben
Morpeth
Stirling Uni
CoGlasgow
Warrender Ba
Eastkilbride

Derwentside
Bo Stockton
Stirling
Hamilton
Stirling

Isle of Man
Newcastle
Morpeth

CoGlasgow
CoGlasgow
Ren 96
Villefranche
Uni of Bath
DerbyExcel
CoGlasgow
Newcastle

Event 327 Female 200 Metre Breaststroke

H1 L1 Allanah Wilson

L 2 Elizabeth Morgan

L 3 Lili Mundell
L4 Lexie Lamont
L5 Maddie Hoole

L 6 Daisy Maclnnes

L 7 lona Kasapidis

H2 L1 Eilidh Stewart
L2 Izzy Munnoch
L 3 Leah Bulloch
L4 Zahara Smith

L5 Lauren Anderson

L6 AvaRoss

Bellshill
Highland ST
Heart of Mid
Aberdeen
Warrender Ba
CoGlasgow
Carnegie

Warrender Ba
Morpeth
Eastkilbride
Warrender Ba
West Lothian
CoGlasgow

L 7 Brock Whiston A1,3,4,12+ SB8 28London Dis

L 8 Ella Thomson

14

Perth City

Event 328 Male & Open 100 Metre Butterfly

H1 L3 Ethan Collins

L 4 Benjamin Beale
L5 Manow Drysdale

H2 L2 Matthew Scott

L 3 Fergus Woodward

L4 Finlay Nelson

L5 Nikolai Sisnett
L 6 Ross Anderton
L 7 Ruari Webster

H3 L1 Connor Stewart

L2 Matthew Hand

L 3 James Kilpatrick

L4 Scott Fleming
L5 Rory Young
L 6 Jay Manners
L 7 David Smyth
L 8 Benji Jeffreys

15
14
17

Bellshill
Derwentside
Warrender Ba

Newcastle
Portobello
Dumfries
CoGlasgow
East Lothian
Dumfries

Stirling

Swim Ireland
Carnegie
Eastkilbride
CoGlasgow
Derwentside
Glenrothes
Sth Ayrshire

2:15.10
2:14.00
2:13.87
2:13.64
2:13.71
2:13.90
2:14.80
2:15.20

2:12.90
2:12.61
2:11.80
2:11.50
2:11.68
2:12.45
2:12.80
2:13.40

2:11.10
2:09.90
2:09.10
2:09.02
2:09.07
2:09.44
2:10.40
2:11.20

2:51.94
2:51.70
2:50.77
2:50.40
2:50.70
2:51.20
2:51.73

2:50.00
2:48.96
2:47.79
2:47.50
2:47.70
2:48.70
2:49.42
2:50.10

1:01.80
1:01.02
1:01.50

1:00.44
1:00.11
1:00.08
1:00.10
1:00.30
1:00.74

59.68
59.12
58.80
58.58
58.70
59.00
50.21
59.99
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Event 329 Female 100 Metre Freestyle

Adam Scott

Evan Davidson
Pierce Greening
Benjamin Chooyin
Albert Bangun

lan Hangard
Oliver Saunders
Angus Allison

H1 L3 AbbyKane S13

H2

H3

H4

HS

H6

H7

L4
L5
L6

Leja Dielininkaityte
Toni Shaw 1,3,5 S9

Brock Whiston A1,3,4,12+ S8 28

Isabella Abernethy
Georgia Sheffield
Sophie Steele
Lexie Lamont
Rosie Forster
Caitlin Urquhart
Katie Low

Stella McCardie

Jessica Kirkwood
Madison Coull
Gina Ren

Allana McDonald
Saphrina Machin
Caitlin Frame
Katie Noble

Alice Ward

Louise Connell
Katie Rose

Ella Smith

Lili Mundell

Ella Poolman
Gabriella Lessing
Molly Irvine-Watson
Anna Lawson

Amelia Mardel
Charlotte Williams
Seren Tallantyre
Ashleigh Baillie
Orla Maclnnes
Grace Noonan
Kianna Coertze
Rebecca Shulman

Layla Wedderspoon
Isabelle Wood
Abigail Stemp

Mia MacLeod

Mia Mason

Falka Tind

Melissa Turnbull
Phoebe Arbuckle

Ashleigh Drake
Poppy Maskill S14
Libby Freeman
Florence Tinsley
Henrietta D'Ammassa
Elizabeth Land

Becky Watson

Ava Jones

21
15
21

Ren 96

Perth City
Stirling Uni
Edinburgh Un
Stirling Uni
Simklubben
Uni of Bath
Stirling Uni

Stirling Uni
Randaberg
UoAPS

London Dis

Aberdeen Dol
Manchester Perf
Sth Ayrshire
Aberdeen
Warrender Ba
Highland ST
Glenrothes
CoGlasgow

UOAPS
Buckie
CoGlasgow
Stirling Uni
CoGlasgow
F.IL.R.S.T.
Newcastle
Bo Stockton

CoGlasgow
Warrender Ba
Bo Stockton
Heart of Mid
Glenrothes
Ren 96
Dumfries
East Lothian

UoAPS
Hatfield
Morpeth

Co Manch Aq
Heart of Mid
Milngavie&B
Warrender Ba
Stirling Uni

Heart of Mid
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Swim IT

Co Manch Aq
Hovedstadens
Stirling
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Manchester Perf
Morpeth

Stirling Uni

Co Manch Aq
Newcastle

Bo Stockton
Swim Ireland

58.50
58.12
57.76
57.60
57.71
58.08
58.28
58.50

1:06.11
1:02.90
1:04.51
1:10.69

1:02.79
1:02.71
1:02.60
1:02.40
1:02.51
1:02.60
1:02.76
1:02.80

1:02.00
1:01.76
1:01.66
1:01.50
1:01.60
1:01.70
1:01.80
1:02.36

1:01.21
1:01.04
1:00.80
1:00.70
1:00.80
1:00.90
1:01.10
1:01.30

1:00.34
1:00.30
1:00.14
1:00.04
1:00.10
1:00.20
1:00.30
1:00.50

59.87
59.84
59.71
59.70
59.70
59.82
59.86
59.90

59.40
59.30
59.10
59.07
59.08
59.10
59.36
59.61

Event 330 Male & Open 400 Metre Freestyle

H1

H2

H3

Event 332 Female 200 Metre IM

L2

L1

L3
L4
L5

L7
L8

Sam Downie 12+ S8
Gregor Skinner
Conner Aspinall
Jamie Gilchrist
Torin Liversedge
Bjorn Aaen 12+ S10

Tom Jeffords
Kai Connolly
Jack Simpson
Benjamin Beale
Euan Jones
Panos Angelakis
Thomas Traynor
Oscar Chirnside

Sigurd Olav Borgstroem
Sidar Gullen

Ben Thorpe

Ben McLaughlin

Gene Smyth

James Boddie

Joshua Robinson
Alexander Bell

H1 L3 Brock Whiston Al,3,4,12+ SM28

H2

H3

H4

L4
L5
L6

18

Faye Rogers 1,3,5 SM10 22

Toni Shaw 1,3,5 SM9
Georgia Sheffield

Natalie Cooper
Millie Linton
Izzy Munnoch
Nadine Wilson
Alexandra Miller
Rosie Forster
Eilidh Armstrong
Ava Ross

Emily Riach
Gemma Brown
Kirsty Gilmore
Perrie Scobbie
Zoe Crawford
Alice Ward
Madison Coull
Katie Coventry

Katie Towers
Caitlin Frame
Zahara Smith
Alice Cumming
Erin Jones
Louise Fiddes
Catherine Boddie
Jessica Kirkwood

21
19

East Lothian
F.LR.S.T.
East Lothian
Eastkilbride
Banchory
Hamilton

Ren 96
CoGlasgow
Eastkilbride
Derwentside
West Lothian
East Lothian
Eastkilbride
Garioch

Randaberg
Warrender Ba
Newcastle
Garioch

Swim Ireland
Garioch
Derwentside
CoGlasgow

London Dis
UOAPS

UOAPS
Manchester Perf

Warrender Ba
Bo Stockton
Morpeth

Bo Stockton
Fauldhouse
Warrender Ba
East Lothian
CoGlasgow

UOAPS
Carnegie
Hamilton
Stirling
F.LR.S.T.
Bo Stockton
Buckie
Morpeth

Lanark
F.LR.S.T.
Warrender Ba
CoGlasgow
Newcastle
Hatfield
Garioch
UoAPS

4:42.88
4:23.00
4:20.53
4:21.00
4:23.20
4:54.50

4:20.10
4:19.32
4:18.47
4:16.20
4:17.60
4:19.00
4:19.70
4:20.30

4:14.20
4:12.50
4:11.66
4:10.60
4:11.50
4:12.30
4:12.60
4:14.70

2:37.90
2:35.20
2:37.40
2:40.10

2:33.90
2:33.22
2:33.05
2:32.54
2:32.68
2:33.22
2:33.88
2:33.90

2:32.10
2:32.00
2:31.12
2:30.90
2:31.00
2:31.29
2:32.04
2:32.27

2:30.50
2:30.10
2:29.60
2:28.20
2:28.49
2:30.01
2:30.50
2:30.50



